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DL5  6 12W DIM Ra>90
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  Model# 

DL56R12W24DIM90W30K

 
      
DL56R12W24DIM90W50K
       

 Ra

>90

>90

CCT(K)

3000K

5000K

Lumen

917lm

927lm

B.A.

100°

100°

 Lifetime 

50000H

50000H

 Replace

75W

75W

 Efficacy

77

84 

 Dim

YES

YES

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS BY MODEL NO.

Form Factor Operating Temperature Electrical Dimming and flicker

Width:188mm(7.40")

Height:72mm(2.83")
 

Dimmable to: <5%

Flicker Index:0.0365

Percent Flicker:12.24%

Wattage: 12W

Power factor: >0.9

Voltage:  120V

Frequency: 60Hz

Minimum: -25°C(ambient)

Room Temperature
25 °C : 47°C-49°C (housing) 

 Maximum:40°C (ambient)

-Replacement for 75W incandescent lamps 
-Suitable for wet locations 
-Dimmable down to 5% 
-Flicker less than 13% 
-Work with most of exsiting dimmer in market 
-Contact us to get the dimmer list 
-Three years limited warranty 
-Not for emergency lighting 
 
 
 
 
 

FEATURES

www.greenlux-leds.com luxL E D

SKU#

8007601

8007625

Weight: 198g

 



PHOTOMETRIC  INFORMATION

LUMINOUS DISTRIBUTION INTENSITY DIAGRAM 

ILLUMINANCE AT DISTANCE

ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY

Zone Lumens % lum, lamp

0-30

0-40

0-60

0-90

305.8 
 
494.9

817.6 
 
 920.9
 

32.5 
 
52.6 
 
86.8

97.8

LUMINOUS DISTRIBUTION INTENSITY DATA

PHOTOMETRIC INFORMATION

A & L Electric Sales
8028 N.W. 68th Street
Miami, Florida 33166

Phone: (305)591-8448
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Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:99.39deg

Flux out:663.0 lm
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